2019 Middle Point Ballpark T-ball Game Schedule

All games are played on Diamond D (off of Veach Road)
Game time begins at 6:00PM with exception of 2 games with 6:15 starts
First team listed is home team

Saturday, May 11 Opening Day
Monday May 13" 6:00 PM Tigers vs Cubs
Wednesday, May 15" 6:00 PM Reds vs Yankees
Monday, Math 20™ 6:00 PM Yankees vs Cubs
Wednesday, May 22" 6:00 PM Reds vs Tigers
Monday, May 27" No Games Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 29" 6:00 PM Reds vs Cubs
Monday, June 3" 6:00 PM Tigers vs Yankees
Wednesday, June 5" 6:00 PM Cubs vs Reds
Monday, June 10%" 6:00 PM Yankees vs Reds
Wednesday, June 121 6:00 PM Cubs vs Tigers
Monday, June 17" 6:00 PM Cubs vs Yankees
Wednesday, June 19 6:15 PM Tigers vs Reds
Monday, June 24" 6:00 PM Yankees vs Tigers
Wednesday, June 26 6:00 PM Reds vs Cubs

Monday, July 1° 6:15 PM Tigers vs Yankees



